DecoMAX
Decorative lighting solutions
LED module for windowsill light | R2938
Decorative Architectural
Features Applications
PCB dimension: 44x17mm;
Up to 490 lm;
Up to 155 lm/W;

 Voltage
 [V]
Power
[W]
Total
Lumen
[lm]
Energy
Efficiency
Mechanical drawing
DecoMAX
Lenses
Part number Beam angle
LL01CR-CZP03115L52 + Gasket
LL01CR-CZP05100L52 + Gasket  5° x 100°
3° x 115°
Accessories
LED module for windowsill light | R2938
 1

[V] Power
[W]
 Total Lumen
[lm]
R G B W Tot R G B W Tot
Energy
Efficiency
4x4 RGBW power LED module | R2704
Mechanical drawing
DecoMAX
Lenses
Part number Beam angle
LL01CR-PV45L02
LL01CR-PV60L02
LL01CR-PV80L02 80°
60°
45°
Accessories
 34,9

Energy
Efficiency
RGBW power LED star | R2293
Mechanical drawing
DecoMAX
Accessories
9,
9
1
 1
,6
Lenses
Part number Beam angle
LL01ED-AFD15L06
LL01ED-AFD20L06 20°
15°
LL01CR-ANW10L06 10°
LL01CR-ANW20L06 20°
LL01CR-ANW30L06 30°
RGBW 44mm spot module | R2121
Features Applications
PCB diameter: 44mm;
Up to 367 lm;

 Voltage
[V] Power
[W]
 Total Lumen
[lm]
R G B W Tot R G B W Tot
Energy
Efficiency
RGBW 44mm spot module | R2121
Mechanical drawing
DecoMAX
Accessories
Lenses
Part number Beam angle
LL01CR-ABH40L02 40°
LL01CR-ABH60L02 60°
LL01CR-PV45L02 45°
LL01CR-PV60L02
LL01CR-PV80L02
60°
80°